Create Event Design

ORDER #003912

/ 10621 Midway Ave.
; ) Cerritos, CA 90703 Shaindy Maryles
(562) 474-8222

08/02/2023 09:00 AM | Install - TBD PO: Order Date: July 20, 2023

08/06/2023 04.00 PM | Event Date Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

08/07/2023 10:00 AM | Strike 438 N Faring Rd,

Los Angeles, CA 90077

Description Qtty Price Total

General
Gabana Dining Table, Silver 7 $150.00 T $1,050.00

W
Chanel Curved Sofa, Black 6' 8 $215.00 T $1,720.00
m Ava Dining Chair, Black Channeled Boucle - Round 28 $25.00 T $700.00
Hawaii Cocktail Table, Black 7 $75.00 T $525.00
ﬁ Ava Barstool, Black Boucle - Round 14 $25.00 T $350.00

Sofia Bar, Small Version - White 1 $1,200.00 T $1,200.00
White High Gloss Dance Floor, 20' x 24' 1 $1,400.00 T $1,400.00
Decal, 8'x 8' 1 $300.00 T $300.00
Low Hedge 10 $30.00 T $300.00
Low Cocktail Table, 36" Rnd 15 $10.00 T $150.00
Bentwood Chair, Fruitwood 30 $12.50 T $375.00
Banquet Table, 8ft 10 $10.00 T $100.00
Banquet Table, 6ft 4 $10.00 T $40.00
Banquet Table, Queen 3 $18.00 T $54.00
Stump Coffee Table, Silver 2 $150.00 T $300.00
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Description

Services

Notes

Infinity Sectional, Black

Decal, 5.5' x 9.9'

Trucking Fee
Install Fee

Strike Fee

------ Extended 27% Discount -——-
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Qtty Price

12 $125.00
7 $250.00
1 $250.00
1 $600.00
1 $600.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,500.00

$1,750.00

$250.00
$600.00

$600.00

$11,814.00
$1,450.00
$867.57
($2,681.64)
$11,449.93
($0.00)
$11,449.93
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