

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

08/02/2023 09:00 AM | Install - TBD 08/06/2023 04:00 PM | Event Date 08/07/2023 10:00 AM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: 438 N Faring Rd, Los Angeles, CA 90077

ORDER #003912

Shaindy Maryles

Order Date: July 20, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
T	Gabana Dining Table, Silver	7	\$150.00	Т	\$1,050.00
	Chanel Curved Sofa, Black 6'	8	\$215.00	Т	\$1,720.00
	Ava Dining Chair, Black Channeled Boucle - Round	28	\$25.00	Т	\$700.00
T	Hawaii Cocktail Table, Black	7	\$75.00	Т	\$525.00
	Ava Barstool, Black Boucle - Round	14	\$25.00	Т	\$350.00
	Sofia Bar, Small Version - White	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	White High Gloss Dance Floor, 20' x 24'	1	\$1,400.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Decal, 8' x 8'	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Low Hedge	10	\$30.00	Т	\$300.00
	Low Cocktail Table, 36" Rnd	15	\$10.00	Т	\$150.00
	Bentwood Chair, Fruitwood	30	\$12.50	Т	\$375.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft	10	\$10.00	Т	\$100.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
	Banquet Table, Queen	3	\$18.00	Т	\$54.00
	Stump Coffee Table, Silver	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Infinity Sectional, Black	12	\$125.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Decal, 5.5' x 9.9'	7	\$250.00	Т	\$1,750.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$250.00		\$250.00
	Install Fee	1	\$600.00		\$600.00
	Strike Fee	1	\$600.00		\$600.00

Notes	Total Products:	\$11,814.00
Extended 27% Discount	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,450.00
	Taxes :	\$867.57
	Discounts:	(\$2,681.64)
	Total:	\$11,449.93
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$11,449.93